RF1602
Broadband SPDT Switch
RF1602 DS Rev Q | Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
The RF1602 is a single-pole dual-throw (SPDT) switch
designed for switching applications requiring very low insertion
loss and high power handling capability coupled with minimal
DC power consumption. The excellent linearity performance

• Post PA Switching
• General Purpose Switching Application
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RF1602SB 5-Piece Sample Bag
RF1602SR 100-Piece Sample Reel
RF1602TR7 2500-Piece 7” Reel
RF1602PCK-410 Fully Assembled Evaluation Board
and 5-Piece Sample Bag
Contact DSBUApplicationsTeam@Qorvo.com for suggestions
NO
T